SEPTEMBER 2024 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Tower Permit

Solar Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential

Record #

RDP-24-45

TWR-24-2

SLR-24-29

RDP-24-52

RDP-24-59

Accessory Structure RAS-24-49

Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

RDP-24-48

RDP-24-54

Issued Date

9/4/2024

9/6/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/11/2024

9/11/2024

9/11/2024

9/11/2024

Applicant Name

Dale Lish

Jason Evans

BRS Permitting

Jordan Lish

Anna McCoy

Doug Galloway

Nick Jensen

Mike Huston

Parcel #

RPR4265018800

RPR4469014200

RPR3851007000

RPRRTC2004700

RPRRLR3006100

RPR4225006500

RPR4227010400

RPRRMVE002600

Project Description

New Dwelling

New Tower

Roof-mounted solar
panels

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

Structure
Classification

Single Family
Dwelling

Self Supporting
Tower

Roof Type: Single
Family Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Cottage Dwelling

Garage

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Estimated
Building Cost

$450,000.00

$45,000.00

$8,885.00

$300,000.00

$90,000.00

$20,000.00

$464,000.00

$360,000.00



Residential

Dwelling Permit RDP-24-51

Residential
Accessory Structure RAS-24-32
Permit

Residential
Accessory Structure RAS-24-46
Permit

Residential

Dwelling Permit RDP-24-56
Solar Permit SI.R-24-23
Solar Permit SLLR-24-30

Residential
Accessory Structure RAS-24-51
Permit

Residential
Accessory Structure RAS-24-48
Permit

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/17/2024

9/18/2024

9/19/2024

9/20/2024

9/20/2024

9/20/2024

Josh Nelson

Frank Holden

Kyle Matrley

Tyson Koester

Ashley Sloan

Big Dog Solar

Stephen Luschar

Dale Lish

RPRRSGP006901

RPR4013024802

RPR4433027406

RPR4229001000

RPR4223015306

RPRRCRR000100

RPR4227020617

RPR4265018800

New Dwelling

New Accessory
Structure

New Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

Ground-mounted
solar panels

Roof-mounted solar

panels

New Accessory
Structure

New Accessory
Structure

Single Family
Dwelling

Garage

Shop

Single Family
Dwelling

Ground-mounted
solar panels

Roof Type: Single
Family Dwelling

Shop

Shop

$450,000.00

$50,000.00

$41,000.00

$432,000.00

$60,000.00

$14,000.00

$300,000.00

$55,000.00



Residential
Accessory Structure RAS-24-53
Permit

Residential
Accessory Structure RAS-24-43
Permit

9/20/2024

9/24/2024

Tyrel Harris

Jeremy Manska

RPR4013052100

RPRRMFS000300

New Accessory
Structure

New Accessory
Structure

Barn

Garage

$140,000.00

$50,000.00



