

## SEPTEMBER 2024 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-45	9/4/2024	Dale Lish	RPR4265018800	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$450,000.00
Tower Permit	TWR-24-2	9/6/2024	Jason Evans	RPR4469014200	New Tower	Self Supporting Tower	\$45,000.00
Solar Permit	SLR-24-29	9/9/2024	BRS Permitting	RPR3851007000	Roof-mounted solar panels	Roof Type: Single Family Dwelling	\$8,885.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-52	9/9/2024	Jordan Lish	RPRRTC2004700	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$300,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-59	9/11/2024	Anna McCoy	RPRRLR3006100	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$90,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-49	9/11/2024	Doug Galloway	RPR4225006500	New Accessory Structure	Garage	\$20,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-48	9/11/2024	Nick Jensen	RPR4227010400	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$464,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-54	9/11/2024	Mike Huston	RPRRMVE002600	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$360,000.00

Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-51	9/12/2024	Josh Nelson	RPRRSGP006901	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$450,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-32	9/12/2024	Frank Holden	RPR4013024802	New Accessory Structure	Garage	\$50,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-46	9/17/2024	Kyle Marley	RPR4433027406	New Accessory Structure	Shop	\$41,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-56	9/18/2024	Tyson Koester	RPR4229001000	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$432,000.00
Solar Permit	SLR-24-23	9/19/2024	Ashley Sloan	RPR4223015306	Ground-mounted solar panels	Ground-mounted solar panels	\$60,000.00
Solar Permit	SLR-24-30	9/20/2024	Big Dog Solar	RPRRCRR000100	Roof-mounted solar panels	Roof Type: Single Family Dwelling	\$14,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-51	9/20/2024	Stephen Luschar	RPR4227020617	New Accessory Structure	Shop	\$300,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-48	9/20/2024	Dale Lish	RPR4265018800	New Accessory Structure	Shop	\$55,000.00

Residential  
Accessory Structure RAS-24-53 9/20/2024 Tyrel Harris RPR4013052100 New Accessory Structure Barn \$140,000.00  
Permit

Residential  
Accessory Structure RAS-24-43 9/24/2024 Jeremy Manska RP RR MFS000300 New Accessory Structure Garage \$50,000.00  
Permit